P-94116B page 3 of 4
Pre-Alarm Using 20/25PABS
Start-Up Lockout
The 20PABS and 25PABS features a standard limit contact for low pressure
equipment shutdown. It also has an internal SPDT snap-switch to signal an
alarm before shutting down. When the low side of the snap-switch trips (preset
point), on falling pressure, the switch completes a circuit to activate an alarm. If
the pressure continues to fall, the face-adjustable pointer contact will make and

25 Series N/A x 2
† Options not available on all models or con�gurations.
How to Order
To order, use the diagram below. List options in ascending alphabetical order (A-Z). Example: 20P-IP1-100.
Range ††
Base Model
20P
20PE
20PABS
20P7
20PG
____ – ____ – ____
25P
25PE
25PABS
25P7
25PG
†† Consult factory for availability of dials other than psi/kPa. Select scale
so your normal operating pressure is in the middle half of the scale.
1 Can be used with standard Clamp Lite Assembly
(12 V= 05702176; 24 V= 05702177).
2 Order Lamp and Socket Assembly separately.
(12 V= 05010198; 24 V= 05010199).
Dual scale (psi/kPa)
psi kPa/MPa
15 = 0-15 0-103
30 = 0-30 0-207
50 = 0-50 0-345
75 = 0-75 0-517
100 = 0-100 0-689
150 = 0-150 0-1.03
200 = 0-200 0-1.38
300 = 0-300 0-2.07
400 = 0-400 0-2.76
Single scale (bar)
1B = 0-1 bar
2B = 0-2 bar
3.5B = 0-3.5 bar
5B = 0-5 bar
7B = 0-7 bar
10B = 0-10 bar
14B = 0-14 bar
20B = 0-20 bar
28B = 0-28 bar
Warranty
A limited warranty on materials and workmanship is given with this FW Murphy product.